Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

RUPEES TWENTY-SIX LAC SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

2673727.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  As Per Requirement

Payment 60 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT. 

LTD. . At project site office officially.